Photo #
Group 3B
Group 3B

Grouup 3A
Group 3A
Group 1A
Group 1A
Group 2A

Group 2A
Group 4
Group 1A
Group 2A
Group 1A
Group 2A
Group 1A
Group 1B
Group 2B
Group 2A
Group 1B
Group 2B
Group 2B
Grouup 3A
Group 3B
Group 1B
Group 1B
Group 1B
Group 2B
Group 2B

Height

5'8"
5'8"
5'11"
5'7"

6'4"
55"

6'7"
5'9"
5's"
6'2"
5'10"
5'6"
5'7"
5'11"
5'8"
5'7"
5'6"
5'5"
5'4"
5'7"
5'9"
5'3"
5'7"

517"
5'10"

Rating

Avg
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg+
Avg+

Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg+
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HS901 - Porter | Vo
HS901 - Porter | Vo
HS901 - Porter | Vo
HS902 - Paik
HS903 - Ankrah
HS903 - Ankrah

HS904 - Chi
HS905 - Carlyle
HS905 - Carlyle
HS905 - Carlyle

Round Picked Draft Order

11/14
11/14
11/14

11/14

11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14

Eval Date

ID#s
9030
9031

Last Name

9024  Porter
9022 Paik
9002

9003

9006 Chi

9017 |Nguyen

9018 |Nguyen

WaitList Dhanidina
9001 Airood
9005 Burn
9007 Chugh
9008 Chung
9009 Depoto
9010 Dighekar

9011 lJing

9013 Li

9014 Lu

9015 Mondragon
9019 Ogut

9020

9021

9025 Pryana

9026 Sandoval

9029 Venkateswaran

9032 Wang

9033 Weber

9034 Wong

9035 Zhang

9004 Brannon

9012  Leffler

9016 Nguyen

9023 PARK

9027 Shen

9028 Straughter
WaitList Moore
WaitList Robinson-Dorn
WaitList Low
WaitList Grover
WaitList Bukai
WaitList Song
WaitList Thakarar

Alvin
Khristian

Cole
Gabriel
John
Yeshua
Kevlar
Jake
Mason
Khalil
Kareem
Richard
Nikhil
Ethan
Nicholas
Harshvardhan
Brian
Richard
David
Jonathan
Arden
Ethan
Nathan
Brayden
Sebastian
Vikram
Ethan
Sam
Derrick
Andy
Noah
London
Brandon
Brandon
Alan
Anthony
Caiden
Henry
Darryl
Aarav
Ali

DJ (David)

Niam

4 or more
4 or more
3 Seasons
4 or more
2 Seasons
2 Seasons
4 or more
3 Seasons
4 or more
1 Season
1 Season
None
4 or more
4 or more
1 Season
2 Seasons
None
4 or more
4 or more
4 or more
4 or more
None
None
1 Season
4 or more
2 Seasons
3 Seasons
2 Seasons
4 or more
None
None
4 or more
1 Season
2 Seasons
None
4 or more
3 Seasons
4 or more
1 Season
3 Seasons
2 Seasons
4 or more

None

First Name asketball ExperiencAthletic Ability 1-5

4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
2 = Novice
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
5 = Allstar
4 = Excellent
1= New to Sports
2 = Novice
3 =Good
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
2 = Novice
3 =Good
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
5 = Allstar
2 = Novice
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
2 = Novice
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
4 = Excellent

2 = Novice

High School LAX

Other Sport

School
Westminster
Marina

Marina High
CLHS

Portola HS (9-12)
Northwood HS (9-12)

High School Volleyball team. Not sure ol Portola HS (9-12)

Portola HS (9-12)
Portola HS (9-12)
Woodbridge HS (9-12)

Northwood HS (9-12)
Woodbridge HS (9-12)
Portola HS (9-12)

Track and Field, Monday, Wednesday ar Portola HS (9-12)

Tennis Saturday

Orange Coast Volleyball Club, TueThu

Volleyball - days TBD

Portola HS (9-12)
Beckman HS (9-12)
Foothill HS (9-12)
Woodbridge HS (9-12)
Northwood HS (9-12)
Northwood HS (9-12)
Northwood HS (9-12)
Homeschool

Aliso Niguel
Northwood HS (9-12)
Trabuco Hills
Woodbridge HS (9-12)
Northwood HS (9-12)
Irvine HS (9-12)

Northwood HS (9-12)

Portola HS (9-12)

HBHS

Irvine HS (9-12)

Northwood HS (9-12)

Portola HS (9-12)



