Photo #	Height	Rating	Time	Team	Round Picked	Draft Order	Eval Date	ID#s	Last Name	First Name	asketball Experience	Athletic Ability 1-5	Other Sport	School
Group 3B	5'8"	Avg	6	HS901 - Porter Vo	3		11/14	9030	Vo	Alvin	4 or more	4 = Excellent		Westminster
Group 3B	5'8"	Avg+	7	HS901 - Porter Vo	4		11/14	9031	Vo	Khristian	4 or more	4 = Excellent		Marina
Grouup 3A	5'11"	Avg	7	HS901 - Porter Vo	5		11/14	9024	Porter	Cole	3 Seasons	3 = Good		Marina High
Group 3A	5'7"	Avg	7	HS902 - Paik	6		11/14	9022	Paik	Gabriel	4 or more	3 = Good		CLHS
Group 1A	6'	Avg+	6	HS903 - Ankrah	1		11/14	9002	Ankrah	John	2 Seasons	4 = Excellent		
Group 1A	6'4"	Avg+	7	HS903 - Ankrah	4		11/14	9003	Ankrah	Yeshua	2 Seasons	4 = Excellent		
Group 2A	5'5"	Avg+	8	HS904 - Chi	4		11/14	9006	Chi	Kevlar	4 or more	4 = Excellent		Portola HS (9-12)
•				HS905 - Carlyle	1		No Eval	9017	Nguyen	Jake	3 Seasons	4 = Excellent	High School LAX	Northwood HS (9-12)
				HS905 - Carlyle	2		No Eval	9018	Nguyen	Mason	4 or more	4 = Excellent	High School Volleyball team. Not sure of	
				HS905 - Carlyle	4		No Eval	WaitList	Dhanidina	Khalil	1 Season	2 = Novice		Portola HS (9-12)
Group 2A	6'7"	Avg	6				11/14	9001	Airood	Kareem	1 Season	4 = Excellent		Portola HS (9-12)
Group 4	5'9"	Avg	7				11/14	9005	Burn	Richard	None	3 = Good		Woodbridge HS (9-12)
Group 1A	5'5"	Avg	7				11/14	9007	Chugh	Nikhil	4 or more	4 = Excellent		
Group 2A	6'2"	Avg+	6				11/14	9008	Chung	Ethan	4 or more	4 = Excellent		Northwood HS (9-12)
Group 1A	5'10"	Avg	6				11/14	9009	Depoto	Nicholas	1 Season	3 = Good		Woodbridge HS (9-12)
Group 2A	5'6"	Avg	6				11/14	9010	Dighekar	Harshvardhan	2 Seasons	4 = Excellent		Portola HS (9-12)
Group 1A	5'7"	Avg	7				11/14	9011	Jing	Brian	None	3 = Good	Track and Field, Monday, Wednesday a	r Portola HS (9-12)
Group 1B	5'11"	Avg+	7				11/14	9013	Li	Richard	4 or more	4 = Excellent		Portola HS (9-12)
Group 2B	5'8"	Avg	6				11/14	9014	Lu	David	4 or more	3 = Good		Beckman HS (9-12)
Group 2A	5'7"	Avg	7				11/14	9015	Mondragon	Jonathan	4 or more	5 = Allstar		Foothill HS (9-12)
Group 1B	5'6"	Avg	7				11/14	9019	Ogut	Arden	4 or more	4 = Excellent		Woodbridge HS (9-12)
Group 2B	5'5"	Avg	6				11/14	9020	Oh	Ethan	None	1 = New to Sports		Northwood HS (9-12)
Group 2B	5'4"	Avg+	6				11/14	9021	Oh	Nathan	None	2 = Novice		Northwood HS (9-12)
Grouup 3A	5'7"	Avg	6				11/14	9025	Pryana	Brayden	1 Season	3 = Good	Tennis Saturday	Northwood HS (9-12)
Group 3B	5'9"	Avg	6				11/14	9026	Sandoval	Sebastian	4 or more	3 = Good		Homeschool
Group 1B	5'3"	Avg+	6				11/14	9029	Venkateswaran	Vikram	2 Seasons	4 = Excellent		Aliso Niguel
Group 1B	5'7"	Avg	7				11/14	9032	Wang	Ethan	3 Seasons	2 = Novice		Northwood HS (9-12)
Group 1B	6'	Avg	6				11/14	9033	Weber	Sam	2 Seasons	3 = Good	Orange Coast Volleyball Club, TueThu	Trabuco Hills
Group 2B	5'7"	Avg	6				11/14	9034	Wong	Derrick	4 or more	3 = Good		Woodbridge HS (9-12)
Group 2B	5'10"	Avg+	6				11/14	9035	Zhang	Andy	None	4 = Excellent		Northwood HS (9-12)
							No Eval	9004	Brannon	Noah	None	3 = Good	Volleyball - days TBD	Irvine HS (9-12)
							No Eval	9012	Leffler	London	4 or more	5 = Allstar		
							No Eval	9016	Nguyen	Brandon	1 Season	2 = Novice		
							No Eval	9023	PARK	Brandon	2 Seasons	4 = Excellent		Northwood HS (9-12)
							No Eval	9027	Shen	Alan	None	3 = Good		Portola HS (9-12)
							No Eval	9028	Straughter	Anthony	4 or more	3 = Good		HBHS
							No Eval	WaitList	Moore	Caiden	3 Seasons	4 = Excellent		
							No Eval	WaitList	Robinson-Dorn	Henry	4 or more	3 = Good		
							No Eval	WaitList	Low	Darryl	1 Season	2 = Novice		Irvine HS (9-12)
							No Eval	WaitList	Grover	Aarav	3 Seasons	4 = Excellent		
							No Eval	WaitList	Bukai	Ali	2 Seasons	3 = Good		Northwood HS (9-12)
							No Eval	WaitList	Song	DJ (David)	4 or more	4 = Excellent		
							No Eval	WaitList	Thakarar	Niam	None	2 = Novice		Portola HS (9-12)